FINISH
BN - Brushed Nickel
MB - Matte Black

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Extension
Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Depth
Weight

MATERIAL

Shade
Shade

LAMPING
LED 3000k
2300 lumens
30W

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

CERTIFIED
TITLE

24

COMPLIANT

26
43"
37"
59~
437
16~
253 lbs

Steel

White Acrylic

Damp Location

60031 BN
60031 MB

60031 BN

60031

TRON LED VANITY

60031 MB

Timeless Lighting For Any Space

Depth: 3.7"

Height: 4.3" [

Backplate Width: 5.9

__.  Backplate Depth: 1.6°

- -

Backplate Height4.3~

Width: 36"
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